
2024 Hanging Oak Classic - FINAL RESULTS (Feb 24-25)

Mixed Professional Open
Place Player Div Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total Par Prize

1 Shaun Clarke MPO 73 67 140 -13 Cash+Trophy
2 Ray Johnson MPO 73 67 140 -13 Cash
3 Jonathan Baker MPO 75 67 142 -11 Cash
4 Tristan Cook MPO 77 66 143 -10 Cash
5 Josh Noxon MPO 79 65 144 -9 Cash
6 Jason Herm MPO 75 70 145 -8 Cash
7 Steven Derochie MPO 76 73 149 -4 Cash
7 Steve Buschmann MPO 80 69 149 -4 Cash
7 Timothy Hoisington MPO 81 68 149 -4 Cash

10 Dennis Heil MPO 80 71 151 -2
10 Sol Henson MPO 81 70 151 -2
12 Tim Weaver MPO 80 73 153 0
13 Wesley Wright MPO 89 68 157 4
14 Steven Kendrick MPO 89 69 158 5
15 James Inman Jr. MPO 78 84 162 9
15 Bradley Inman MPO 81 81 162 9
17 Ian Owen MPO 78 99917 Ian Owen MPO 78 999

Mixed Professional 40+
Place NAME Div Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total Par Prize

1 Justin Smith MP40 74 66 140 -13 Cash+Trophy
2 Shea Callahan MP40 77 64 141 -12 Cash
3 Jay Beahr MP40 71 71 142 -11 Cash
4 Chappie MP40 76 68 144 -9 Cash
5 Anthony Lazzeri MP40 76 69 145 -8 Cash
6 Seth Reader MP40 79 67 146 -7 Cash
7 Justin Powers MP40 81 66 147 -6 Cash
8 Chris Carpenter MP40 75 75 150 -3
8 Mathias MP40 78 72 150 -3

10 Chris Calleton MP40 81 75 156 3
11 Alex Mauche MP40 78 79 157 4
12 Richard Poplin MP40 83 75 158 5
13 Eric Keeling MP40 79 81 160 7
14 Earnie Smith MP40 90 78 168 15
15 Jack Pfefferle MP40 110 74 184 31
16 Nate Jackson MP40 84 999
16 Chris Mason MP40 86 999



2024 Hanging Oak Classic - FINAL RESULTS (Feb 24-25)

Female Professional 40+
Place Player Div Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total Par Prize

1 Cyndi A Baker FP40 90 79 169 16 Cash+Trophy
2 Evita Nieves FP40 93 82 175 22 Cash
3 Aria Griffis FP40 98 86 184 31

Mixed Professional 60+
Place Player Div Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total Par Prize

1 Richard Brumbeloe MP60 78 73 151 -2 Cash+Trophy
2 Jerry Hayden MP60 86 77 163 10 Cash
3 J.J. Hickey Jr MP60 96 90 186 33

Mixed Advanced Amateur 1
Place Player Div Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total Par Prize

1 Jason Burns MA1 77 74 151 -2 Cash+Trophy
2 John Hunter MA1 81 72 153 0 Discs
3 Jonathan Musser MA1 80 76 156 3 Discs
4 Zachary F Daugherty MA1 86 72 158 5 Discs
5 Chris Rawlins MA1 86 74 160 75 Chris Rawlins MA1 86 74 160 7
6 Lucas Bischofberger MA1 86 75 161 8
7 Sam Feiden MA1 86 79 165 12
8 Justin Gomes MA1 90 999

Mixed Advanced Amateur Master 40+
Place Player Div Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total Par Prize

1 Jesse Molaro MA40 92 72 164 11 Cash+Trophy
2 Ryan St. John MA40 86 81 167 14 Discs
3 Ryan Dunsdon MA40 86 86 172 19
4 Trevor Woessner MA40 97 85 182 29

Mixed Advanced Amateur Grandmasters 50+
Place Player Div Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total Par Prize

1 Jim Inman MA50 77 72 149 -4 Cash+Trophy
2 Matthew Cotter MA50 86 84 170 17 Discs
3 Mike Tirey MA50 92 82 174 21
4 Rick Myre MA50 92 84 176 23



2024 Hanging Oak Classic - FINAL RESULTS (Feb 24-25)

Mixed Intermediate Amateur 2
Place Player Div Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total Par Prize

1 Billy Hibler MA2 78 68 146 3 Cash+Trophy
2 Jacob Binette MA2 83 76 159 16 Discs
2 Wyatt "Mitz" Mitzel MA2 88 71 159 16 Discs
4 Wes Cross MA2 82 78 160 17 Discs
4 Brandon Clarke MA2 86 74 160 17 Discs
6 Anthony Cargill MA2 85 78 163 20 Discs
7 Jason Roberts MA2 81 83 164 21
8 Trey Cabar Smith MA2 85 81 166 23
8 Tylor Peryea MA2 87 81 168 25

10 Jose Blanco MA2 92 82 174 31
10 Bryan Giles MA2 93 82 175 32
12 Antony Dinovitz MA2 100 100 200 57

Mixed Recreational Amateur 3
Place Player Div Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total Par Prize

1 Brian Ortiz MA2 87 81 168 25 Cash+Trophy
2 Everett Rawlins MA3 94 75 169 26 Discs2 Everett Rawlins MA3 94 75 169 26 Discs
2 Justin Morchal MA2 93 76 169 26 Discs
4 Jason Stefani MA3 95 79 174 31
5 Jesse Grimes MA3 92 86 178 35

Bag Tag Results
Player Div Score Birdies Tag #

Jay Beahr MP40 71 12 1
Shaun Clarke MPO 73 12 2
Ray Johnson MPO 73 10 3
Justin Smith MP40 74 10 4
Jason Herm MPO 75 9 5
Jonathan Baker MPO 75 9 6
Chris Carpenter MP40 75 7 7
Anthony Lazzeri MP40 76 8 8
Steven Derochie MPO 76 7 9
Chappie MP40 76 7 10
Jason Burns MA1 77 8 11
Jim Inman MA50 77 8 12
Tristan Cook MPO 77 7 13
Shea Callahan MP40 77 6 14
James Inman Jr. MPO 78 10 15
Mathias MP40 78 8 16
Richard Brumbeloe MP60 78 8 17



Ian Owen MPO 78 7 18
Billy Hibler MA2 78 7 19
Alex Mauche MP40 78 6 20
Josh Noxon MPO 79 7 21
Seth Reader MP40 79 5 22
Eric Keeling MP40 79 4 23
Jonathan Musser MA1 80 7 24
Tim Weaver MPO 80 6 25
Dennis Heil MPO 80 5 26
Steve Buschmann MPO 80 4 27
Sol Henson MPO 81 7 28
Timothy Hoisington MPO 81 7 29
Chris Calleton MP40 81 7 30
Bradley Inman MPO 81 5 31
Justin Powers MP40 81 5 32
John Hunter MA1 81 5 33
Jason Roberts MA2 81 5 34
Wes Cross MA2 82 5 35
Richard Poplin MP40 83 5 36
Jacob Binette MA2 83 5 37
Nate Jackson MP40 84 5 38Nate Jackson MP40 84 5 38
Trey Cabar Smith MA2 85 5 39
Anthony Cargill MA2 85 3 40
Lucas Bischofberger MA1 86 7 41
Sam Feiden MA1 86 7 42
Chris Mason MP40 86 6 43
Zachary F Daugherty MA1 86 6 44
Chris Rawlins MA1 86 5 45
Matthew Cotter MA50 86 4 46
Jerry Hayden MP60 86 3 47
Ryan Dunsdon MA40 86 3 48
Ryan St. John MA40 86 3 49
Brandon Clarke MA2 86 3 50
Tylor Peryea MA2 87 4 51
Brian Ortiz MA2 87 2 52
Wyatt "Mitz" Mitzel MA2 88 3 53
Wesley Wright MPO 89 5 54
Steven Kendrick MPO 89 3 55
Earnie Smith MP40 90 4 56
Cyndi A Baker FP40 90 1 57
Justin Gomes MA1 90 1 58
Jesse Molaro MA40 92 4 59
Mike Tirey MA50 92 2 60
Jesse Grimes MA3 92 2 61



Rick Myre MA50 92 1 62
Jose Blanco MA2 92 1 63
Evita Nieves FP40 93 3 64
Bryan Giles MA2 93 3 65
Justin Morchal MA2 93 1 66
Everett Rawlins MA3 94 3 67
Jason Stefani MA3 95 1 68
J.J. Hickey Jr MP60 96 0 69
Trevor Woessner MA40 97 1 70
Aria Griffis FP40 98 0 71
Antony Dinovitz MA2 100 1 72
Jack Pfefferle MP40 110 2 73


